
Rosolina 23 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ama MX1 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 223 BRUNZIN L. 16:04.236
Tempo gara

1 1:30.231 + -04.-388 15:40:46.600  43,887

2 1:34.619 --------- 15:42:21.219  41,852

3 1:34.785 + 00.166 15:43:56.004  41,779

4 1:37.189 + 02.570 15:45:33.193  40,745

5 1:37.111 + 02.492 15:47:10.304  40,778

6 1:36.022 + 01.403 15:48:46.326  41,241

7 1:39.704 + 05.085 15:50:26.030  39,718

8 1:35.568 + 00.949 15:52:01.598  41,436

9 1:37.814 + 03.195 15:53:39.412  40,485

10 1:41.193 + 06.574 15:55:20.605  39,133

 Po. 2 - # 379 PALUMBO M. + 14.823
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.862 + -02.-816 15:40:49.231  42,644

2 1:35.790 + 00.112 15:42:25.021  41,340

3 1:37.173 + 01.495 15:44:02.194  40,752

4 1:36.520 + 00.842 15:45:38.714  41,028

5 1:35.678 --------- 15:47:14.392  41,389

6 1:37.666 + 01.988 15:48:52.058  40,546

7 1:37.211 + 01.533 15:50:29.269  40,736

8 1:38.065 + 02.387 15:52:07.334  40,381

9 1:41.622 + 05.944 15:53:48.956  38,968

10 1:46.472 + 10.794 15:55:35.428  37,193

 Po. 3 - # 95 RIOLO C. + 30.011
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.800 + -00.-377 15:40:49.169  42,672

2 1:33.177 --------- 15:42:22.346  42,500

3 1:36.006 + 02.829 15:43:58.352  41,247

4 1:36.876 + 03.699 15:45:35.228  40,877

5 1:37.396 + 04.219 15:47:12.624  40,659

6 1:37.864 + 04.687 15:48:50.488  40,464

7 1:40.827 + 07.650 15:50:31.315  39,275

8 1:45.699 + 12.522 15:52:17.014  37,465

9 1:44.482 + 11.305 15:54:01.496  37,901

10 1:49.120 + 15.943 15:55:50.616  36,290

 Po. 4 - # 45 MARION F. + 36.448
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.378 + -00.-448 15:40:54.747  40,253

2 1:40.767 + 01.941 15:42:35.514  39,299

3 1:38.826 --------- 15:44:14.340  40,070

4 1:39.196 + 00.370 15:45:53.536  39,921

5 1:38.831 + 00.005 15:47:32.367  40,068

6 1:39.341 + 00.515 15:49:11.708  39,863

7 1:39.248 + 00.422 15:50:50.956  39,900

8 1:40.202 + 01.376 15:52:31.158  39,520

9 1:41.249 + 02.423 15:54:12.407  39,112

10 1:44.646 + 05.820 15:55:57.053  37,842

 Po. 5 - # 109 MILANI L. + 55.974
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.020 + -00.-496 15:40:52.389  41,241

2 1:36.516 --------- 15:42:28.905  41,029

3 1:40.856 + 04.340 15:44:09.761  39,264

4 1:40.049 + 03.533 15:45:49.810  39,581

5 1:39.309 + 02.793 15:47:29.119  39,876

6 1:40.564 + 04.048 15:49:09.683  39,378

7 1:41.353 + 04.837 15:50:51.036  39,071

8 1:42.707 + 06.191 15:52:33.743  38,556

9 1:50.163 + 13.647 15:54:23.906  35,947

10 1:52.673 + 16.157 15:56:16.579  35,146

 Po. 6 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 1:43.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.560 + 02.201 15:41:00.929  37,873

2 1:42.359 --------- 15:42:43.288  38,687

3 1:55.510 + 13.151 15:44:38.798  34,283

4 1:42.870 + 00.511 15:46:21.668  38,495

5 1:42.558 + 00.199 15:48:04.226  38,612

6 1:43.256 + 00.897 15:49:47.482  38,351

7 1:44.145 + 01.786 15:51:31.627  38,024

8 1:42.608 + 00.249 15:53:14.235  38,593

9 1:44.261 + 01.902 15:54:58.496  37,982

10 2:06.052 + 23.693 15:57:04.548  31,416

 Po. 7 - # 947 ZATTONI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.209 + -02.-435 15:40:57.578  39,127

2 1:43.644 --------- 15:42:41.222  38,208

3 2:04.068 + 20.424 15:44:45.290  31,918

4 1:54.011 + 10.367 15:46:39.301  34,733

5 1:48.664 + 05.020 15:48:27.965  36,443

6 1:52.382 + 08.738 15:50:20.347  35,237

7 1:52.472 + 08.828 15:52:12.819  35,209

8 1:53.265 + 09.621 15:54:06.084  34,962

9 1:54.356 + 10.712 15:56:00.440  34,629

 Po. 8 - # 811 DI MAIO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.970 + -04.-914 15:41:02.339  37,369

2 1:50.884 --------- 15:42:53.223  35,713

3 1:51.636 + 00.752 15:44:44.859  35,472

4 1:51.525 + 00.641 15:46:36.384  35,508

5 2:04.276 + 13.392 15:48:40.660  31,865

6 1:58.432 + 07.548 15:50:39.092  33,437

7 1:54.962 + 04.078 15:52:34.054  34,446

8 1:59.291 + 08.407 15:54:33.345  33,196

9 1:58.252 + 07.368 15:56:31.597  33,488

 Po. 9 - # 83 ALTAN M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.910 + -05.-237 15:41:12.279  34,164

2 2:01.147 --------- 15:43:13.426  32,688

3 2:03.421 + 02.274 15:45:16.847  32,085

4 2:05.322 + 04.175 15:47:22.169  31,599

5 2:07.316 + 06.169 15:49:29.485  31,104

6 2:06.777 + 05.630 15:51:36.262  31,236

7 2:26.529 + 25.382 15:54:02.791  27,025

8 2:13.875 + 12.728 15:56:16.666  29,580

 Po. 10 - # 89 COSENTINO M. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.086 + 46.781 15:41:56.455  24,737

2 1:53.305 --------- 15:43:49.760  34,950

3 2:10.755 + 17.450 15:46:00.515  30,286

4 2:02.396 + 09.091 15:48:02.911  32,354

5 2:06.253 + 12.948 15:50:09.164  31,366

6 5:30.579 + 3:37.274 15:55:39.743  11,979

Fastest lap: 1:33.177
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